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WESTERN NEW YORK
SENIOR CHAMPIONSHIP

2012 WNYPGA Senior Championship
Lawrence Park GC, Erie, PA

Thursday & Friday, August 9™ & 10", 2012

FINAL RESULTS

Senior Division

Rob Horak
Mark Kirk
Bobby Hogan*

Rodney Blair
Danny Kaye

Jim Edmister
Chuck Antonuccio*
Steve Latimer
David Thompson
Al Wallace

Chip Clover

Bob Gosch

Scott Jenkins

Super Senior Division

Ravenwood GC
Crag Burn GC
Paddock Golf Dome

Transit Valley CC

Birch Run GC

Chili CC

Westwood CC

Niagara University

Bath CC

Caledonia CC

Brookfield CC

Discover Golf Performance
Lawrence Park GC

Denny Lyons
Jack Tindale
Mike Judy
Jim Buchanan
Bill Neary
Jack Johnson

Classic Senior
Division

Buffalo, NY
Genesee Valley GC
Braemar CC
Theresa, NY
Mendon GC
Lakewood, NY

Ed Pfister
Jim Brado

East Amherst, NY
Audubon GC

1st
74
73
76

78
79
76
78
79
80
82
78
75
84

1st
75
79
88
86
89
96

1st
81
86

2nd
73
75
75

73
73
77
76
75
77
77
82
87
88

2nd
73
79
85
89
92
86

Total
147
148
151

151
152
153
154
154
157
159
160
162
172

Total
148
158
173
175
181
182

Total
81
86

Horak, Kirk and Hogan Qualified for the 2012 Southworth Senior PGA Professional National

Championship, presented by Mercedes-Benz (3 spots & 3 alternate positions, based on overall champion
is signed up previously for SRPC), Creighton Farms, Aldie, VA & River Creek Club, Leesburg, VA, 10/11-

10/14.
*Sudden-Death Playoff
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