

## 2012 WNYPGA Senior Championship Lawrence Park GC, Erie, PA Thursday & Friday, August 9<sup>th</sup> & 10<sup>th</sup>, 2012

## **FINAL RESULTS**

	Senior Division		1st	2nd	Total
1st Qualifier	Rob Horak	Ravenwood GC	74	73	147
2nd Qualifier	Mark Kirk	Crag Burn GC	73	75	148
3rd Qualifier	Bobby Hogan*	Paddock Golf Dome	76	75	151
1st alternate	Rodney Blair	Transit Valley CC	78	73	151
2nd alternate	Danny Kaye	Birch Run GC	79	73	152
	Jim Edmister	Chili CC	76	77	153
3rd alternate	Chuck Antonuccio*	Westwood CC	78	76	154
	Steve Latimer	Niagara University	79	75	154
	David Thompson	Bath CC	80	77	157
	Al Wallace	Caledonia CC	82	77	159
	Chip Clover	Brookfield CC	78	82	160
	Bob Gosch	Discover Golf Performance	75	87	162
	Scott Jenkins	Lawrence Park GC	84	88	172
	Super Senior Division	<u>on</u>	1st	2nd	Total
1	Denny Lyons	Buffalo, NY	75	73	148
2	Jack Tindale	Genesee Valley GC	79	79	158
3	Mike Judy	Braemar CC	88	85	173
4	Jim Buchanan	Theresa, NY	86	89	175
5	Bill Neary	Mendon GC	89	92	181
6	Jack Johnson	Lakewood, NY	96	86	182
	Classic Senior Division		1st		Total
1	Ed Pfister	East Amherst, NY	81		81
2	Jim Brado	Audubon GC	86		86

Horak, Kirk and Hogan Qualified for the 2012 Southworth Senior PGA Professional National Championship, presented by Mercedes-Benz (3 spots & 3 alternate positions, based on overall champion is signed up previously for SRPC), Creighton Farms, Aldie, VA & River Creek Club, Leesburg, VA, 10/11-10/14.

\*Sudden-Death Playoff



Supported By:

Mercedes-Benz

